




























MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :PG 1

2107  M.A. TAMIL

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCALISHA L 9472517961348754713031 1 05-07-2000 Myp\h  yh TAMIL

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCYLIN ANGEL A 8715337297199488993719 2 04-07-2000 Md;rpypd; Vd;ry;  V TAMIL

Self-Finance FeMale BCSUJATHA M 8360865430136380368345 3 14-08-1995 R[hjh  k TAMIL
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MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :UG 1

1105  B.A. ENGLISH

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCABHAYA C RAJ 4169458670367012621286 1 27-10-2002 mgah rp uh[; ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABIJITH A 8949913719187598260720 2 21-02-2004 mgp[pj;  M ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABISHA R S 9464887976908754139731 3 09-08-2004 mgp\h  uh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABISHA R S 7696884197929751860056 4 06-11-2004 mgp\h  uh nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABISHEK B 9510241926779791240787 5 27-08-2004 mgpN\f;  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BC(M)AMNA FATHIMA S 7786833402039567391583 6 02-10-2004 mk;dh ghj;jpkh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANGEL GRACEMI R U 6753456460696380800939 7 02-07-2004 VQ;ry; fpNu];kp  uh 
c

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANIFER A R 3794037485739345590791 8 22-08-2004 Mdp/gh;  M uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANJANA G 7958844092299677950612 9 05-06-2004 mQ;rdh  f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale SCARYA S 8078773854699597001595 10 31-07-2003 Mh;ah  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHIKA S F 6787739401379159021633 11 03-01-2005 M\pfh  R Ng ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHLIN SHIJI I 2423238908766385721927 12 24-03-2005 M];\pypd; \p[p  I ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN SEKHAR J J 7725671086849487274472 13 11-04-2004 m];tpd; Nrfh;  n[ 
n[

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBERSSY M 5161262122467305116642 14 09-10-2004 ngh;];]p  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCBIJOY V L 6112262817909745989065 15 06-11-2004 gpN[ha;  tp yp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSHINDU PRIYA M 4858859199679384349604 16 03-08-2005 `pe;J gphpah  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENIFA V A 9929577321828122507081 17 08-11-2004 n[dpgh  tp m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENISHA J 7972832329529342064459 18 13-09-2004 n[dp\h  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENISHA T 4615953519709042586466 19 27-09-2004 n[dp\h  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJINI J 2369187311729952146485 20 16-12-2004 [pdp  N[h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJINI S 8801878330139942291223 21 21-11-2003 [pdp  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJORVINA RASHMI X J 8806403202836381143617 22 19-06-2004 N[hh;tpdh u\;kp  Nr 
N[

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRAMYA R M 4603798240869500734193 23 18-09-2004 uk;kpah  uh Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCRENISH R S 8242765385689894588076 24 04-01-2004 nudP\;  u rh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRENJINI M V 4314367294838590284982 25 03-02-2004 nuQ;rpdp  k tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRESHMA R 5858823451167598721605 26 28-03-2005 Nu\;kh  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCREVATHY S  K 9629716083026238002260 27 23-06-2003 Nutjp  rP f ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSAJITH R 9171003569617825952141 28 02-05-2005 r[pj;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSSANJANA S 6803116735256384117541 29 05-06-2004 rQ;rdh  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHADHIKHA S 2284012450339043316486 30 06-06-2004 \hjpfh  \h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCSHANU PLOMIN A 9356981036118220670384 31 14-02-2005 rhD gpNshkpd;  M ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSNEHA D 8637782909818921603093 32 11-11-2003 ];Ndfh  nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSTEEWACK S V 6147902763308807412632 33 03-03-2004 ];Bthf;  ]; tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSWATHIKA A M 8378346197429486312467 34 11-11-2004 Rthjpfh  m Nkh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSVAISHNAVI S S 6960618378369025073903 35 28-01-2004 it\;ztp  R R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCVARSHA R S 8446788826706382708954 36 12-01-2005 th;\h  nu R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCVYSHNAVI V 2491864782127708059517 37 17-11-2004 it\;ztp  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCYAMEEMA V L 2985261066339446319046 38 03-10-2004 vkpkh  tp iy ENGLISH
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MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT ENTRY DETAILS for NOVEMBER - 2020

Batch

Aadhar NoTamil NameMobile NoCommunityGenderDobStudentNameClgTypeSlNo

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :UG 1

1105  B.A. ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABILA V 6479203549339488325580 1 14-10-2002 mgpyh  tp

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINAYA D 5587055380568903057612 2 13-12-2002 mgpeah  nl

Self-Finance FeMale BCABITHA R L 7590865019817598902048 3 17-05-2003 mgpjh  uh y

Self-Finance Male BCADARSH L I 3296076817309526217876 4 07-01-2002 Mjh;\;  yh I

Self-Finance Male BCAGVIN K P 8211300424209488992120 5 20-06-2003 m[ptpd;  f gh

Self-Finance FeMale BCAJITHA A 4985588379809487468468 6 19-06-2002 m[pjh  M

Self-Finance FeMale BCAKALYA A 2223063606539442026729 7 27-01-2003 mfy;ah  m

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCAKHIL M S 2916687144396384369726 8 30-12-2002 mfpy;  K R

Self-Finance Male BCAKHIL R 2282560399969385426473 9 18-04-2002 mfpy;  uh

Self-Finance Male BCAKSHAY KRISHNA M 9185623242979745117338 10 03-05-2002 mf;\a; fpU\;zh  
Nkh

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCALTIN MEHA S A 9682601689907339290626 11 19-02-2002 My;w;wpd; Nk`h  r 
M

Self-Finance FeMale BCANAKHA S S 3937844559429496341297 12 09-03-2001 mdfh  R \P

Self-Finance FeMale BCANANSHIYA S A 2875797231359940745768 13 22-09-2002 mdd;\pah  r m

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCILIN R 8648137474496374254797 14 16-09-2002 Md;rpypd;  w

Self-Finance FeMale BCANGEL SHEBA D G 6901757278466384046827 15 15-03-2002 VQ;ry; N\gh  nl fp

Self-Finance Male BCANISH S A 5769397002389499018713 16 14-10-2001 mdp\;  nr m

Self-Finance FeMale BCARATHI D B 2643939719278489744679 17 15-10-2002 Mujp  Nl Ng

Self-Finance Male BCARAVIND T V 3290864279268903469240 18 05-04-2003 mutpe;j;  j tp

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCARCHANA A 8630059904999677442306 19 10-10-2001 mh;r;rdh  m

Self-Finance Male BCARSHIN P P 5791373882097708079404 20 02-08-2002 mh;\pd;  gh gh

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHBI R 8134412560927708085075 21 30-08-2002 M\;gp  w

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHITHA C 2563267619249526137343 22 17-04-2003 M\pjh  nr

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHNA B S 6573126231989995090395 23 02-01-2003 M\;dh  gp nr

Self-Finance FeMale BCASMIYA D A 2195682766529360038334 24 04-05-2003 m];kpah  nl m

Self-Finance FeMale BCASPIN SIMI M 2308285474949487143290 25 26-03-2003 M];gpd; \pkp  k

Self-Finance FeMale BCATHIRA S K 3833850093537558168281 26 31-12-2002 Mjpuh  R f

Self-Finance FeMale BCBABISHA P 3380078286289025620842 27 15-11-2002 ggp\h  gh

Self-Finance FeMale BCBINCY R C 5673001190178300495367 28 09-04-2002 gpd;rp  uh fp

Self-Finance Male BCBINON SINGH JOSHI P 4435213129766383847723 29 12-04-2003 gpNdhd; rpq; N[h\p  
ngh

Self-Finance FeMale BCBLESSY CELSIA S 7877927231398072318791 30 06-11-2003 gps];]p nry;]pah  
];

Self-Finance FeMale BCDENCIKA D 2886471860669487054864 31 13-12-2001 nld;rpfh  Nl

Self-Finance Male BCDON BOSCO C 2141118142579790156122 32 27-01-2003 Nlhz; Ngh];Nfh  fp

Self-Finance FeMale BCFEBINA ROY F B 9424447578666381301427 33 17-05-2002 nggpdh uha;  gp ng

Self-Finance FeMale BCFEMI JULIET R 8448067117948668129084 34 25-02-2003 ngkp [{ypal;  uh

Self-Finance FeMale BCFENNIYA J A 4673021523467708136559 35 25-09-2002 ngd;dpah  n[ V

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSGOPIKA D 3620849958767708084554 36 08-05-2002 Nfhgpfh  j

Self-Finance FeMale BCHARISHMA B S 3991938596859746529670 37 07-09-2002 `hp\;kh  gp R

Self-Finance FeMale BCJAFREEN GRACE P 2914293922088668026544 38 01-11-2001 [hg;wpd; fpNu];  gp

Self-Finance FeMale BCJAPA SHEENA D 6924284154349789115880 39 15-12-2001 n[g \Pdh  Nj

Self-Finance FeMale BCJEBISHA Y 2123171663788870396378 40 21-09-2002 n[gp\h  V

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENIBA P 9334382884449567625200 41 09-05-2003 n[dpgh  gh

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENISHMA J S 8452397292969655721429 42 02-11-2002 n[dp\;kh  n[ R

Self-Finance FeMale BCJINOSHA G S 5151405795679677402578 43 14-06-2002 [pNdh\h  Nfh rp

Self-Finance Male BCJOE J M STANNY 7009390149316383380423 44 11-04-2000 N[h [h Nk ];Nldp

Self-Finance Male BCJOMJI RAJ D S 2863149644797558184071 45 27-04-2002 N[hk;[p uh[;  j R

Self-Finance FeMale BCJULIN E M 7852089612827598641474 46 06-06-2002 [_ypd;  v Nk

Self-Finance FeMale BCJUST PRIYA J 2228561331819487057368 47 19-08-2002 [];l; gphpah  [

Self-Finance FeMale BCNANCY S J 5027100621099446604378 48 18-02-2002 ehd;rp  nr n[

Self-Finance FeMale BCNEETHU V 3918212370519360627299 49 12-09-2002 ePJ  tp

Self-Finance FeMale BCNIMITHAF B J 5381825183289443767859 50 21-10-2002 epkpjhg;  ng n[

Self-Finance FeMale BCNITHULA R S 2498964451598590765008 51 26-10-2002 epJyh  uh \h

Self-Finance FeMale BCRASFIYA PARVIN S 8274121986597356774174 52 05-05-2003 u];gpah gh;tPd;  i\

Self-Finance FeMale SCRENOJA J E 4083661713126369426162 53 26-02-2001 hpNdh[h  [h v

1



MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :PG 1

2102  M.A. ENGLISH

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINAYA J J 6988506924249487274472 1 14-09-1999 mgpeah  n[ n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABISHA SHERIN A J 2509206863519385862423 2 21-05-2002 mgp\h n\hpd;  M 
N[h

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKSHAY JOHN W S 7659925386257034907698 3 20-04-2001 mf;i\ [hz;  tp 
\P

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCY MOL J C 3434928388807806823639 4 14-05-1998 Md;rp Nkhs;  [h fp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCANDREW STUWART 

Y S

3768272178019442433691 5 08-04-2002 Md;l;& ];Lth;l;  V 
r

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANGEL RESHMI M J 5756111196516383906794 6 11-03-1999 VQ;ry; Nu\;kp  K 
n[

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANSILA REJI R E 5648716474968903347909 7 12-07-1999 Md;rpyh nu[p  nu 
,

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHLIN J 4970510044829487449026 8 09-02-2001 M\;ypd;  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHMI V S 7032045956988300538938 9 15-09-1999 M\;kp  tp Nrh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASWINI R S 2831158377199487414814 10 09-04-2001 m];tpdp  uh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCFEMI S R 8456173193498608903107 11 04-06-2000 /ngkp  R wh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCGAYATHRI C S 4511354785899047267080 12 13-06-2002 fhaj;jphp  fp rh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCGAYATHRI MOHAN M 

K

7900346831886382883597 13 12-11-1999 fhaj;jphp Nkhfd;  
Nkh f

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJEITLY D S 6959213856638903254171 14 16-04-2000 n[apw;yp  Nj rh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCJESLITHA MARY J 2984747271049384480408 15 23-10-2001 n[];ypjh Nkhp  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJESLY MARY S J 3891957731289488055764 16 06-10-1999 n[];yp Nkhp  nr 
n[

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJIPISHA D V 3621064202749486501764 17 18-06-2000 [pgp\h  j tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNEETHU MOL S 5290796167769597025284 18 19-11-2001 ePJ Nkhs;  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCREMICA XAVIER X M 6906253704349442457453 19 24-04-2002 hpkpfh Nrtpah;  Nr 
Nk

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHIMI J 8099122738408098602414 20 05-06-2002 \pkp  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSINDHU S 4516051324149150970715 21 07-07-2000 rpe;J  rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSREE RAM KUMAR C 

S

6510588091809994721358 22 25-10-2001 = uhk; Fkhh;  r R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSUMIMOL C S 2648247802026383697674 23 31-08-2001 RkpNkhs;  r r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCTRYPHOSHA C M 6848749330156383718359 24 28-02-1998 l;wpNgh\h  fp nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCVINITHA E P 2865748729659349801171 25 30-09-1999 tpdpjh  v gp ENGLISH
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MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :M.Phil 1

3102  M.Phil. ENGLISH

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCAISWARYA R S 5814297280499745802691 1 24-02-1992 I];th;ah  u R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCALEX P 8116181969759037255452 2 18-05-1985 mnyf;];  gP ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BC(M)ANIES FATHIMA F A 3770496451739496471991 3 06-08-1994 mdP]; ghj;jpkh  gh 
m

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCEZHIL JENIFER V H 7631632513799486609938 4 15-08-1997 vopy; n[dpgh;  tp 
n`

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSARATH SHARMA S D 2946512994329489265090 5 22-11-1996 ruj; \h;kh  Nr b ENGLISH
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MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :UG 1

1517  B.Sc. MATHEMATICS

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCABIGHA D B 4827646917619447496765 1 09-11-2003 mgpfh  Nl gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCADITYA S S 2849247755809846316922 2 09-06-2004 Mjpj;ah  r r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCATHISHA F R 4486970847539790261840 3 06-03-2005 mjp\h  gp wP ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCCHRISTUBIN JOY G S 4496624949199487976672 4 16-04-2005 fpiu];Lgpd; N[ha;  
[h nr

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCDEMI SWEETLIN K 5955065426009344734904 5 04-04-2005 nlkp ];tPl;ypd;  f ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJERLIN J K 4012427519189488286513 6 09-07-2004 n[h;ypd;  [ f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJOSHIKA J S 3660874420059487469927 7 26-01-2004 N[h\pfh  N[h \P ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSNANDANA H M 8212615701439566820762 8 02-01-2005 ee;jdh  N` K ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSIGE P S 2130798351947539914792 9 19-05-2005 rp[p  gh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSTENY A 2165501514159751282775 10 04-10-2004 ];nldp  M ENGLISH

102-Nov-2022Report Generated Date & Time : 10:20:31



MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :PG 1

2515  M.Sc. MATHEMATICS

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINA J S 5510796528789025421897 1 14-03-2001 mgpdh  n[ r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABISHA W A 2284235359398300851538 2 13-06-2000 mgp\h  tp m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAISHWARYA VIRGIN 

S D

8416880151309487385441 3 06-04-2001 I];th;ah nth;[pd;  
nr jP

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAKILA RAJ M 4401440155599498806386 4 04-03-2002 mfpyh uh[;  Nkh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCY A 5122428857129150619631 5 29-07-2002 Md;rp  M ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCY P L 5739429603929003662981 6 11-10-2000 Md;rp  gp y ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANLETEESHYA G N 4953532005479487914755 7 14-01-1989 Md;nyl;wP\;ah  Nfh 
eh

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSATHIRA S A 8590013650709688548765 8 14-11-2001 Mjpuh  R m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSATHIRA S K 6325793828529443759125 9 12-09-2001 Mjpuh  R f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAVILA JOSA M 5985818214059445759670 10 18-06-1999 mtpyh N[h]h  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBLESHIBA MAGASLIN 

D M

3650718741609629968367 11 18-04-2001 gps];\pgh 
nkf];ypd;  nlh Nkh

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSGAYATHRI S S 5439603706308270774292 12 04-03-2002 fhaj;up  R Nrh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJAS MERRY FERTILE J 

A

6544861674939791442720 13 08-09-2001 [h]; nkhp ngu;l;by;  
[h m

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJECHO SHEEBA W 8503373507629487224874 14 05-10-2001 n[Nfh \Pgh  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENIBHA J M 7287791199667708148975 15 27-05-2002 n[dpgh  n[ k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSLEKSHMI V 4624026401749894347912 16 25-02-2002 ny\;kp  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCLINISHA L C 7123127868258870941660 17 01-01-2000 ypdp\h  yp fp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNISHA R N 3585128078999947598871 18 02-07-2001 ep\h  uh ep ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRAMYAVATHI R 3801530536969072055191 19 31-03-1998 uk;ahtjp  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSTENI R 3016016738159150901612 20 27-05-2001 ];nldp  ,uh ENGLISH
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MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :M.Phil 1

3545  M.Phil. MATHEMATICS

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCAJEESH R L 4952034552518526569610 1 14-02-1999 m[P\;  uh yp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHMI A 4493073854108903472481 2 02-08-1999 M];kp  m ENGLISH
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MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :UG 1

1522  B.Sc. PHYSICS

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCABHIJITH T 8652675687897373379889 1 28-09-2004 mgp[pj;  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINAYA G R 3697904110459751308551 2 31-05-2005 mgpeah  Nfh uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKHIL S R 3004744447917418787524 3 10-03-2004 mfpy;  r u ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCALJIN D M 9099971508139361655139 4 22-09-2004 my;[pd;  Nl Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARSHA FARVEEN A S 6680925514529486809303 5 01-03-2005 mh;\h gh;tPd;  m r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJERSHA M 9034290375157502576413 6 23-02-2005 n[h;\h  kh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCLATHIKA G L 6585087887417418917949 7 30-08-2004 yjpfh  fp y ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRESHMA LAL R 8623249126417538849537 8 30-07-2005 Nu\;kh yhy;  nu ENGLISH
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2521  M.Sc. PHYSICS

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCAASHMI T P 6240046783339400951874 1 02-04-2001 M\;kp  il gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABITH M S 8952981561847339115548 2 17-09-2001 mgpj;  k nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABITHA J S 8391569557456379604714 3 21-04-2002 mgpjh  n[ r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCY JOSHMA JOYE 8802735023159486463629 4 21-03-2002 Md;rp N[h\;kh 
N[ha;

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHILIN STAR S L 3602507416539489128192 5 21-08-2001 M\;ypd; ];lhh;  r 
y

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHMY V 4413091114179488114987 6 29-08-2002 M\;kp  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHVINI S 7804701879817736225192 7 18-07-2001 m\;tpdp  v]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBOBISHA B P 8742053720567598960296 8 28-09-1999 Nghgp\h  gp gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSGOWRI THANKACHY 

S

8311289307449488150308 9 13-03-2001 nfshp jq;fr;rp  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCGREESHMA G M 

PRAKASH

9851013517919074347556 10 15-04-2001 fphP\;kh fp Nk 
gpufh\;

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCLEKHA R S 2825225634656383962892 11 04-07-2001 Nyfh  ,uh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNASHATH BARWEEN 

M

5684471805717708451758 12 31-08-2002 e];`j; gh;tPd;  K ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRESHMA S M 5386036517719488425287 13 24-04-2002 Nu\;kh  nr k ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSARANLAL S J 2989187596699597913670 14 23-07-2002 ruz;yhy;  r n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHYLIN STAR S L 6566490714059486364317 15 16-04-2000 i\ypd; ];lhh;  r y ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSUNIJA S 5068000758188940657421 16 24-06-2002 Rdp[h  rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVAISHNAV RAJAN 2964127404707994813067 17 25-05-2000 it\;zt; uh[d; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCWESLEY R 6952719638627373972677 18 26-07-2002 nt];yp  uh ENGLISH
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1504  B.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH J G 8827771775587626971763 1 10-03-2002 Mfh\;  n[ fP ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAPARNA S V 4517043733159003507650 2 30-05-2005 mgh;zh  ]; tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BC(M)ARAFA S 6938346750708590331976 3 13-06-2004 mwgh  \h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARCHANA M J 6753542484036381747551 4 17-05-2004 mh;r;rdh  K n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASWATHY S B 6218447620319342418569 5 01-11-2004 mRtjp  R gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCATHIRA R K 9506919212129976295867 6 02-01-2005 Mjpuh  uh f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCDERLISHA D M 6166756494929894663480 7 08-04-2005 nlh;yp\h  Nl Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCDEVIKA S D 3626204795916384302290 8 17-05-2005 Njtpfh  R jP ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCDHIRSHA D K 3993388853839442428287 9 12-10-2003 jph;\h  Nj nf ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCHARISHMA C K 6740592105369952641809 10 16-03-2005 fhp\;kh  fp f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSNAVYA S M 8688759501096369550798 11 09-10-2004 et;ah  N\h k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNEETHU J S 6738056589239995740464 12 23-05-2004 ePJ  [h R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSANJANA R S 8177940289229790087707 13 01-11-2004 rQ;rdh  uh \h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHANU J M 8246899602688903752600 14 28-02-2005 \hD  [h Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHERLIN MOL S R 8382958284028760742738 15 04-10-2004 n\h;ypd; Nkhs;  nr 
uh

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSNEHA X 8653072819387708229523 16 03-11-2004 rpNdfh  Nr ENGLISH
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2504  M.Sc. CHEMISTRY

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINISHA W G 8580331067859150890371 1 01-03-2001 mgpdp\h  tp fP ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN R 4582242628688300768759 2 08-05-2000 m[pd;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSAPARNA S B 9904430925079446702963 3 24-01-2001 mgh;zh  R gP ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHNIYA M R 8881929939029994980896 4 12-10-2001 m\;dpah  K uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASWATHY A S 7782427468837591918644 5 17-07-2002 m\;tjp  m rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCATHIRA M 5644741496587708327300 6 28-04-1999 Mjpuh  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBERSHIYA F 5280771879459787625471 7 18-12-1999 ngh;\pah  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJINI VIJAY V P 9558754473429656182203 8 07-12-2001 [pdp tp[a;  tp G ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJUNITA J N 5520150853218903174663 9 21-01-2002 [_epl;lh  [ ep ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCLATHIKA M K 3119196360189080929457 10 25-09-2002 yjpfh  k f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCPRATHEESHA P M 8658474542789043314901 11 14-08-2001 gpujP\h  gp k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCREEMA RAJ K 5608770555979995901527 12 22-05-2000 wPkh uh[;  f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRINS MOL S 9897968601246369458057 13 27-11-2001 wpd;]; Nkhs;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSANJU  JUSTUS 7444904353019946310765 14 22-12-2000 rQ;R [];w]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHARMILY M 9035545104898940651354 15 28-08-1998 \h;kpyp  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSRUTHY S S 8181303163567598088103 16 20-02-2002 RWjp  R r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCVINISHA W G 7375596253739150890371 17 08-01-2000 tpdp\h  tp fP ENGLISH
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1506  B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCAAN MARIA A L 2356969830108590625769 1 28-04-2004 Md; khpah  m yh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAARON JAYA LAL J H 5123641900329952244138 2 18-09-2004 MNuhd; n[a yhy;  
N[h n`

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAARTHI C J 7231758157019843669679 3 11-04-2005 Mh;j;jp  r n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABEES R 2028258180587708633860 4 04-08-2004 mgP];  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSABHIJITH J 6890704132948754892602 5 13-09-2004 mgp[pj;  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABHINANDH R J 7909410449266385538114 6 24-09-2003 mgpde;j;  nu n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABIN S 4949570956019361974244 7 05-02-2005 mgpd;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABISHA D 5244703834357339272388 8 06-04-2005 mgp\h  Nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABITHA C 6865575551478925634573 9 26-11-2003 mgpjh  rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAFIN J 8615532711547708149037 10 22-11-2004 m/gpd;  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJAY G 3335025051569443655103 11 22-12-2004 m[a;  fp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCAJEESH V 9145949462087339566911 12 28-07-2005 m[P\;  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCAJESH A 5104446461649042183789 13 13-11-2003 mN[\;  M ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN DHAS A A 6985735823159486124782 14 28-03-2005 m[pd; jh];  m m ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN V 6702163391617708181365 15 29-03-2005 m[pd;  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH A P 6802380738849500673032 16 13-06-2005 Mfh\;  m gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH RAJ R 7667967689659488168777 17 08-11-2004 Mfh\; uh[;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAKSHA S 2001813875139003592450 18 09-10-2004 mf; \h  rh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANSHIA S P 3541382790989446781684 19 06-11-2004 Md;\pah  nr g ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCANTO D S 9206352865169385512520 20 04-06-2003 Md;Nwh  j R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCANUSHIYA A 9764730591209489285030 21 25-09-2004 mD\pah  M ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARSHA B J 9919788123519486441600 22 01-05-2005 mh;\h  Ng [ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHIKHA S S 3540874759667598723122 23 19-05-2004 M\pfh  nr Nrh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASLIN A 7361718138139042108267 24 14-06-2005 M];ypd;  m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BC(M)ASRIN SHAH M B 4052682421419745223229 25 28-06-1999 m];wpd; \h  kh gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale SCATHIRA J 6128784254448270865900 26 14-06-2005 Mjpuh  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCBARATH S J 6521118174538220103483 27 09-11-2002 guj;  N[h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDEEPU K 7135822685788098153621 28 18-01-2005 jPG  f ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCDHIYA SNAUFAC S 4165598661809787297105 29 21-04-2005 jpah ];dhgf;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDIXON LAZARUS J 7817889222067418492384 30 31-10-2004 bf;rd; yhru];  N[h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCEBI JEEVAL V L 8416206845777418191538 31 13-06-2004 vgp [Pty;  tp y ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSISHWAR K S 6499551033169791972088 32 30-01-2005 <];th;  fh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJASMINE JOY S 2324018854507502524550 33 25-03-2005 [h];kpd; [ha;  r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJEBISH J M 2682034459179585653017 34 27-05-2005 n[gp\;  N[h Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJIJO E M 8628838609878300891775 35 24-01-2005 [pN[h  v Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJINCY J R 2626254224179496588979 36 09-01-2005 [pd;rp  [ uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJOBIN L 4373532512928903095086 37 08-10-2004 N[hgpd;  yh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCKRISHNA DEV A N 6610474151537418688242 38 07-09-2004 fpU\;z Njt;  m ep ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSNANDINI H M 7200585618269790682151 39 02-01-2005 ee;jpdp  N` K ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCNITHEESH V L 2980462927259789707043 40 07-04-2005 epjP\;  tp yP ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCPRATHEEP B S 2123495961606369593227 41 17-10-2004 gpujPg;  gp i\ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male SCRAJESH S 2224236271308714156245 42 29-08-2005 uhN[\;  \P ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCREJIN P 2796856651579750868513 43 21-02-2004 nu[pd;  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCROHIT BENA 

ANTONY D

8192147421559488003920 44 05-05-2005 Nuh`pj; ngdh 
Md;lzp  Nj

ENGLISH
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1506  B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCSARANYA C 8022630079639790288560 45 22-04-2005 ruz;ah  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHELPHIN RINIBA J 5908811322809865029824 46 05-04-2005 n\y;gpd; wpdpgh  
N[h

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSRUTHY MOL R 5329959276617598609589 47 22-03-2005 ];Ujp Nkhs;  Nu ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSUBIN S 6357744608919677303171 48 24-09-2004 Rgpd;  Nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSUJIN RAJ K 2952670968996383318714 49 30-09-2004 R[pd; uh[;  f ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVINOTH S 2367229097628056818651 50 04-10-2004 tpNdhj;  nr ENGLISH
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1506  B.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

Self-Finance Male OTHERSABHILASH R S 2924791259229965965223 1 10-10-2003 mgpyh\;  uh rp

Self-Finance Male BCABISH A 4505199650119486607357 2 16-10-2002 mgp\;  m

Self-Finance Male BCABISHEK B 3383299452229952235430 3 21-07-2003 mgpN\f;  Ng

Self-Finance Male BCADWIN SHIJO G S 4030472113207598405038 4 12-04-2003 Ml;tpd; \pN[h  Qh 
\P

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN A 9350278531709715481511 5 03-01-2002 m[pd;  m

Self-Finance Male BCAKHIL A B 6221367735089486481284 6 29-01-2003 mfpy;  M gP

Self-Finance FeMale BCAKHILA M A 8955467292459894304381 7 18-06-2002 mfpyh  k m

Self-Finance Male BCAKSHAI M 8960777244508870965760 8 03-10-2002 mf;i\  k

Self-Finance Male BCAKSHAN KING A 2317127292729677952987 9 30-09-2002 Mf;\d; fpq;  m

Self-Finance Male BCARAVIND A 8422226440279025470522 10 15-10-2002 mutpe;j;  m

Self-Finance Male SCARJUN DEV S V 5838585809098248147626 11 03-05-2002 mh;[Pd; Njt;  R t

Self-Finance Male BCASHIK LAWRENCE 7099240868959747875784 12 06-09-2002 M\pf; yhwd;];

Self-Finance Male BCASHIN R J 6436396806719486387004 13 26-01-2003 M\pd;  w N[h

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN S 2379620235849486179348 14 19-08-2002 m];tpd;  \h

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN SANJAY G L 7549684154487558165972 15 28-08-2002 m];tpd; rQ;n[a;  
Nfh y

Self-Finance FeMale BCBENISHA N 4159498627387339507501 16 24-10-2002 ngdp\h  Ne

Self-Finance Male BCBIBIN S C 2418302079207708509483 17 03-07-2001 gpgpd;  ir fp

Self-Finance FeMale BCBINSY S B 6238518757739061811602 18 30-06-2000 gpd;]p  rh gP

Self-Finance Male BCCIBITH C B 8983175076688124065636 19 04-03-2002 rpgpj;  fp gp

Self-Finance Male BCDONALDO C S 7356925015149940432152 20 24-10-2002 nlhdhy;Nlh  r R

Self-Finance FeMale BCGINIBA G C 3666334839999385681623 21 21-09-2002 [pdpgh  [h fp

Self-Finance Male BCJACILIN JACOB A J 2646344341748925689272 22 09-04-2002 [];ypd; N[f;fg;  m 
N[

Self-Finance Male BCJEIN M J 4368888143269360977191 23 26-11-2001 n[apd;  K n[

Self-Finance Male BCJERFIN W S 2314428627649786518324 24 20-05-2003 n[h;g;gpd;  tp R

Self-Finance FeMale BCJOSLIN STEPHY R S 4566614912059442404730 25 01-10-2002 N[h];ypd; ];nlgp  uh 
nr

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCMARY JINA S 3393500303159629056352 26 07-05-2002 Nkhp [pdh  ];B

Self-Finance FeMale BCMERLISHA N 3308551881668925361245 27 30-12-2002 nkh;yp\h  Ne

Self-Finance FeMale BCMINISHA S 2115904713119360277369 28 13-06-2003 kpdp\h  nr

Self-Finance FeMale BCMONISHA M 2577872206816384852320 29 31-07-2002 Nkhdp\h  k

Self-Finance Male BCMUHAMMED SAFWAN 

ALI K

2926885772437994985905 30 04-09-2002 KfkJ \ghd; myp  
f

Self-Finance Male BCNIKHIL S 6914504291669003558730 31 03-11-2001 epfpy;  R

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCNIKHIL S SUKESH 6104251081099360876398 32 04-12-2002 epfpy; R RNf\;

Self-Finance Male BCNITHIN P 6844227677257639535379 33 17-06-2003 epjpd;  G

Self-Finance Male BCPAVIN R 8921954784508220987438 34 08-05-2002 gtpd;  uh

Self-Finance FeMale BCPAVISHA S 8944715875227708135943 35 05-09-2002 gtp\h  \

Self-Finance FeMale BCRAJI MOL J C 4956630846009677382235 36 30-09-2002 uh[p Nkhs;  [h r

Self-Finance Male BCREGESH R 3019498075517825948081 37 11-01-2002 nu[p\;  wh

Self-Finance FeMale BCRENI M 5145140780329626099906 38 10-07-2002 wpdp  k

Self-Finance FeMale BCRENIFER R 4085069463099344767376 39 20-07-2002 nwdpgh;  w

Self-Finance FeMale BCRESHMA S J 2990279347917708091836 40 27-08-2002 Nu\;kh  nr n[

Self-Finance Male BCSHERIN S 4584019780369445913606 41 22-10-2002 n\wpd;  nr

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCSHERISHA X 6399573297278086029037 42 27-06-2002 n\wp\h  Nr

Self-Finance Male BCSHIJIN C R 4653369777287708102650 43 10-07-2002 \p[pd;  fp uh

Self-Finance Male BCSIBI A R 2565595023119895693984 44 28-05-2002 rpgp  m w

Self-Finance Male BCSIJIN RAJ S S 3404388075878925634658 45 08-06-2003 rp[pd; uh[;  nr rp

Self-Finance FeMale BCSUJITHA C V 2956505958116381505230 46 24-09-2002 R[pjh  r tp

Self-Finance Male BCSUNIJ S 3577914152899487367021 47 20-09-2003 Rdp[;  rp

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCUDHITH A 7938370581059677436314 48 16-06-2003 A+jpj;  M

Self-Finance FeMale BCVIJILA J V 4403471008739744876315 49 16-10-2002 tp[pyh  n[ tp

Self-Finance FeMale BCVIJITHRA D B 7100174254479629979220 50 22-02-2003 tp[pj;uh  nl gp

Self-Finance Male BCVINEESH V 8194069620209150352762 51 03-12-2001 tpdP\;  tp

Self-Finance Male BCVISHNU V I 3402064047649361530329 52 10-04-2003 tp\;Z  tp ,

1
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2506  M.Sc. COMPUTER SCIENCE

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCABIJITH S 8259313540617825036252 1 06-02-2001 mgp[pj;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSABISHEK S S 4937388858909677848738 2 23-07-2002 mgpN\f;  r r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJITH R 5188078272649345281483 3 04-04-2002 m[pj;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKHIL P VIJAI 9994089212578190083650 4 30-08-2001 mfpy; gp tp[a; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANISHKA A 5414027065328098696199 5 29-10-2001 mdp\;fh  m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHIKA R 6172811560857598798725 6 13-07-2002 M\pfh  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCBIVEESH V 3027262626379943935670 7 03-08-2002 gptp\;  t ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDELBIN D 7782646982759442142815 8 04-08-2002 nly;gpd;  nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCGIHI D 4111336311489524187091 9 23-04-2002 [pfp  Nj ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJIBISHA Y J 5740444666829965181108 10 29-10-2001 [pgp\h  V [p ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCPALIN SUKIN R 3038933199466383605815 11 03-03-2002 ghypd; Rfpd;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSAJITH Y S 4012907288067373599296 12 07-12-2001 r[pj;  V R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSUSMITHA A 9697488577849095681174 13 22-02-2002 R];kpjh  m ENGLISH
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3506  M.Phil. COMPUTER SCIENCE

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCVIPIN V P 9198744138598925688968 1 20-06-1999 tpgpd;  tp gp ENGLISH
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1527  B.Sc. ZOOLOGY

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCANJANA S 5865036568387825036252 1 06-07-2004 mQ;rdh  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARATHI A S 6040392245719562429010 2 27-08-2003 Mujp  M rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARCHANA J 9584917610788940635835 3 20-04-2001 mh;r;rdh  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARLIN KESIYA A R 5861147865879486793609 4 02-01-2005 Mh;ypd; nfrpah  m 
uh

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHA Y V 3979665821159585647688 5 22-10-2004 M\h  Nah tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASLIN R V 5847811585449585772587 6 28-01-2004 M];ypd;  wh tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCPRABISHA P 2076325069879488087252 7 20-01-2005 gpugp\h  G ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCROSHMA R K 8314263662619092027978 8 20-11-2002 Nuh\;kh  w f ENGLISH
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1521  B.Sc. PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCABIN G 6177697340978524803806 1 18-11-2004 mgpd;  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABINESH B 4456042945549025727490 2 23-01-2005 mgpNd\;  Ng ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABISHEK R S 4632725630098148711709 3 01-12-2003 mgpN\f;  uh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN S L 4907320343969940478654 4 01-01-2004 m[pd;  nr yP ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH N 9219188867599047773727 5 02-01-2004 Mfh\;  ep ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCAKHIL S 2583133395808870106894 6 25-05-2004 mfpy;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCANDREW FELIX G 8407232879999944240037 7 30-08-2004 Md;l;& ngypf;];  
fh

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDEEPAN KUMAR M S 2372024052619344947057 8 04-11-2004 jPgd; Fkhh;  K rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCFIVITH V 3736698849059488780501 9 29-05-2003 gptpj;  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJEBARIN J 3393033991137094424563 10 22-03-2003 n[gwpd;  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJINO JAYAN 9908101342709043323146 11 31-07-2004 [pNdh n[ad; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCMEERA JASMIN M 7115984793909526304023 12 08-05-2004 kPuh [h];kpd;  Nkh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCMITHUN M S 6179956977927904702467 13 12-04-2004 kpJd;  Nkh r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCNIBIN JOSE J 6442161143398754929347 14 09-11-2004 epgpd; N[h];  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCPRAMOTH P P 3375648692526380003702 15 31-07-2003 gpuNkhj;  gp gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCPRATHEESH R 7169763161037338835457 16 18-07-2005 gpujP];  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCRENJITH M 8047870093209677304492 17 01-09-2003 nuQ;rpj;  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSARATH H 4004543310329626872586 18 30-06-2004 ruj;  ` ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSHALBIN S 3195661625017708141360 19 27-03-2003 \hy;gpd;  r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSSINO JOSE 2348107468938157907987 20 08-11-2004 ]pNdh N[h]; ENGLISH
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1521  B.Sc. PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Self-Finance Male BCAJEESH S 5381336876339360373907 1 13-04-2002 m[P\;  nr

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN C V 4163265355867708326755 2 04-08-2002 m[pd;  fp tp

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH D R 5062818194128903990968 3 22-02-2002 Mfh\;  Nl wP

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH P 7644495661218015202071 4 31-12-2002 Mfh\;  gh

Self-Finance Male BCANJOY KUMAR A G 8637800783969750868519 5 30-12-2000 md;N[ha; Fkhh;  m 
fp

Self-Finance FeMale BCANUBA RAJ C S 9113697594827092878886 6 30-08-2002 mDgh uh[;  fp \P

Self-Finance Male BCARUN J WILLS 8343752207759645370717 7 08-01-1998 mUz; n[ tpy;];

Self-Finance Male BCASHBIN A 8180356914799003549665 8 30-07-2002 m];gpd;  M

Self-Finance Male BCASHIK R S 7553373881209499030728 9 11-09-2002 M\pf;  w \P

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCASMITHA D S 6589749505039751792630 10 04-11-2003 m];kpjh  Nl r

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN M 2834722973258903564093 11 09-04-2002 m];tpd;  k

Self-Finance Male BCATHARSH J A 5967826309949345501622 12 20-06-2001 Mjh;\;  [h m

Self-Finance Male BCBHARATH G P 8517586821988727940803 13 27-05-2001 guj;  fP gp

Self-Finance Male BCDHIBIN D 5649946924509629476810 14 03-09-2002 jpgpd;  Nl

Self-Finance FeMale BCJENIBA C 5856707586017708135070 15 30-07-2002 n[dpgh  fp

Self-Finance FeMale BCJESLET SONA Y 9740399634739489286098 16 18-06-2002 n[];yw; Nrhdh  V

Self-Finance Male BCLIGIN RAJ T 8129781147978098487127 17 28-05-2003 yp[pd; uh[;  j

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCMARY ANCY J 9628558436417708520639 18 08-02-2003 Nkhp Md;rp  n[

Self-Finance Male BCNITHIN N S 8319502623719385871251 19 18-12-2002 epjpd;  eh \P

Self-Finance Male BCPRAVIN J 6222392887208680973831 20 23-05-2003 gputpd;  [h

Self-Finance Male BCRAM GOKUL T S 5540854488229787107685 21 31-07-2002 uhk; NfhFy;  il R

Self-Finance Male BCRENJITH RAJ R K 6741488064139488866618 22 22-05-2003 nuQ;rpj; uh[;  uh f

Self-Finance Male BCSAJIN S A 3571162798859384709581 23 03-04-2003 r[pd;  r m

Self-Finance Male BCSAJITH R S 5815682425889003568514 24 18-09-2002 r[pj;  uh r

Self-Finance FeMale BCSAJITHA S V 9761096018969745729203 25 15-05-2003 r[pjh  r tp

Self-Finance FeMale SCSOWMIYA S 4028361360889361404323 26 03-12-2002 nrskpah  nr

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCSUJIN P 5358417107358754641903 27 22-01-2003 R[pd;  g

Self-Finance Male BCSUJIN S 4260666724309384731156 28 23-10-2002 R[pd;  R

Self-Finance Male BCVIJIN V 8926474421699656765635 29 25-03-2002 tp[pd;  tp

Self-Finance Male OTHERSVISHAK M 3907558398057306965188 30 05-10-2002 tp\hf;  Nkh

Self-Finance Male OTHERSVISHNU V M 7124015454789080675342 31 15-05-2000 tp\;Z  Nt kP

1
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1201  B.B.A.

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCABIN CHRISTO B S 9952734883648056919913 1 30-10-2004 mgpd; fpwp];Nlh  gh 
N\h

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABINESH K 3522042591169486980852 2 19-03-2005 mgpNd\;  Nf ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABISHEK V K 7492814297787871673509 3 19-10-2004 mgpN\f;  tp Nfh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAHAMMED NIHAS N 

R

9052813551109496773956 4 24-05-2005 m`kJ ep`h]; e u ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJAY B S 2238944090159061883206 5 09-09-2004 m[a;  gp r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN T 7065301918688220994312 6 21-01-2005 m[pd;  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKHIL ROBIN L V 6328469360677339624869 7 21-05-2000 mfpy; Nwhgpd;  yh 
t

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAKSHAYA A 3996958959819345667731 8 08-04-2004 mf;\ah  m ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCALJIN Y B 3826888394156383542268 9 20-09-2004 my;[pd;  V ng ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCARUL ARSHAD A 2310076891349894234606 10 16-09-2004 mUs; mh;\hj;  m ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCASHWIN F 2136366937257548827062 11 10-02-2002 m\;tpd;  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN J S 5060651519708190858297 12 17-03-2005 m];tpd;  [ R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCBABIN R 5232215744497708148012 13 13-12-2004 ggpd;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCBIVIN K 9521041721328925361055 14 13-07-2005 gptpd;  nf ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCCHRISTIN SHALU C R 3422174707599994376554 15 19-03-2005 fpwp];bd; \hY  fp 
nu

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSGREESHMA P U 5363369610849600217502 16 15-06-2005 fphp\;kh  gp c ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCHARITHA H 5679293014479656166428 17 16-03-2002 `hpjh  ` ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCIMRAN S 4526631219969787789908 18 05-05-2004 ,k;uhd;  ir ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJENISH J 6036514109919489485033 19 29-07-2004 n[dp\;  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCJOYSON S 2804449794979003543066 20 16-09-2004 N[ha;rd;  r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCMAHADEVAN M 2386364181648754891629 21 11-01-2005 k`hNjtd;  kh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCMAYSOON S 5219131491158111839363 22 15-03-2004 ik#d;  v]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCMEHRIN ALI S 3768169077827736946635 23 14-02-2005 nk`;Hpd; myp  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCMOHAMED 

SHAMEEM KHAN S

8946437628638248057675 24 07-03-2004 K`kJ \kPk;fhd;  
\h

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNANDHANA BABU 4217090428708111943576 25 21-04-2004 ee;jdh ghG ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BC(M)NOBIN B S 2234796895088903258059 26 28-07-2003 Nehgpd;  gh Nrh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCRAHUL R 4599490789537358976022 27 27-01-2004 uhFy;  u ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCROHITH R 7503575836938778643132 28 27-08-2004 Nuh`pj;  nu ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCRONIE  MARSHEL M 8397922111737373003111 29 26-08-2002 Nuhzp khh;\y;  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCRUFINA S 6193045509989207541902 30 02-05-2004 Ug;dh  r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSANDHYA M S 2898132535619787301349 31 28-10-2004 re;jpah  kp rh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSARIKA ANJALI  S  

TITUS

9347949585989443970306 32 03-05-2002 rhpfh mQ;ryp R 
ill;l];

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHAJITHRA S 6928379372947708650159 33 17-12-2004 \h[pj;uh  \h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCSHANYA A 3967510132729952282075 34 31-10-2004 \hd;ah  m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHIFANA S 3783833324818056496838 35 22-05-2004 \pghdh  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSINCY T  H 2148779823348590556341 36 14-02-2004 rpd;rp  j N` ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSINI MOL J 5015086769098015530863 37 20-12-2004 rpdp Nkhs;  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCSUJI MON S 7627384691096369257542 38 18-08-2005 R[p Nkhd;  \p ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSUJITH V 8143207038729384588944 39 10-11-2002 R[pj;  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCUBISHA  EUGIN 5522280338059791455763 40 01-11-2003 Agp\h a+[pd; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSVAISHNAVI G  S 9938006218007708153940 41 24-06-2004 it\;ztp  Nfh \P ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVIJIN KUMAR V  R 3683697701448807697040 42 15-08-2004 ptp[pd; Fkhh;  tp uh ENGLISH
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1301  B.Com.

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCAANI V S 9852494723189745498270 1 28-04-2004 Mdp  tp R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABARNA R 7012203547269486933731 2 22-04-2002 mgh;zh  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINAYA S 6531686399458973816657 3 21-06-2004 mgpdah  Nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABISHEK R P 2662827169377548855816 4 23-04-2002 mgpN\f;  uh gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSAJAI DEV R B 7278466182719488336525 5 11-11-2003 m[a; Njt;  uh gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJAY GEO J 7426711372197339539840 6 31-07-2004 m[a; [pNah  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN P N 5653176770659384639407 7 01-08-2003 m[pd;  gh ep ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKASH P M 2229961271528072856322 8 23-06-2004 Mfh\;  gh k ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAKHILESH RAJ V S 5387079921439384982642 9 26-05-2005 mfpNy\; uh[;  it 
R

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BC(M)AMEENA A S 4790504169696384742044 10 26-06-2004 mkpdh  m \ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCARYA ARUL 7687548844139342604640 11 09-03-2004 Mhpah mUs; ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCASEEM DERIL 

DUWART P

4758175556019442322946 12 19-07-2004 mrPk; nlhpy; Lth;l;  
gp

ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHI C L 9814327091419597341256 13 21-06-2005 M\p  rp y ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHIKA S M 6484801394098925184451 14 18-03-2005 M\pfh  ]; Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASLESH J V 2507333244189626956619 15 18-08-2005 m];Ny\;  [h tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN KUMAR K S 4403099819059895481510 16 18-05-2004 m];tpd; Fkhh;  F R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBABISHA P 3489749005857598126154 17 31-07-2003 ggp\h  gh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCBENISH J 2138587725936380412116 18 03-03-2004 ngdp\;  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male SCDHANASELVAM D 9761869310139790534708 19 01-01-2005 jdnry;tk;  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCDHANUSH R S 3075675905628807314718 20 12-12-2004 jD\;  uh r ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCFEMELIN JONA R S 8055668870679486550647 21 18-03-2004 ngkpypd; N[hdh  uh 
];

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCGNANA SAJIN R 3739770655336385714792 22 23-06-2004 Qhd r[pd;  nu ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCGOPIKA S R 3829835142068925032825 23 01-06-2004 Nfhgpfh  r uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCJENCY REENA J 7287883264549486577789 24 27-10-2004 n[d;]p hPdh  N[h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJENISH D 8002790833176384189046 25 16-02-2005 n[dP\;  Nj ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJOJITH J 3823141680468870934964 26 29-06-2005 N[h[pj;  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCKEBIN S M 6717793764159489541300 27 20-11-2003 nfgpd;  nr k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCKEERTHANA K J 2715128571838675082180 28 10-06-2004 fPh;j;jdh  F n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCMARTIN LIBIN R S 8403930780616369802657 29 01-03-2004 khh;l;bd; ypgpd;  w 
rh

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BC(M)NIYAS S 6748866449519361740198 30 11-07-2005 epah];  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCREBIN R S 2556020510109487449231 31 27-12-2004 nugpd;  uh \P ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSANJAI S 5858407298419360611586 32 10-05-2005 rQ;ra;  rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSARANYA R S 8182974354499443157329 33 01-12-2003 ruz;ah  uh r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSEBIN C 3858404976819344315833 34 03-08-2004 nrgpd;  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHERMIN JUSTA J M 9672769508578300107633 35 06-05-2005 n\h;kpd; n[];w;wh  
n[ Nk

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSHINE RAJ D S 7229456766437902708254 36 31-12-2004 i\d; uh[;  j \P ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCSUBIN S SHAM 6858262736107094836725 37 03-02-2004 Rgpd; v];  \hk; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSWEETY S S 4777004282368903218874 38 30-03-2005 RtPl;b  r R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCVANDHANA P 9792221433239655878074 39 05-09-2004 te;jdh  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVIJIN JOSE V 7518872683476374301509 40 08-12-2004 tp[pd; N[h];  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVIJIN V S 8359333588578129758784 41 24-10-2003 tp[pd;  tp = ENGLISH
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1301  B.Com.

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCABINESH J A 7630427467289043455273 1 12-06-2004 mgpNd\;  n[ m ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABISHEK P 2877903456868807010034 2 22-10-2004 mgpN\f;  gP ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSADITHYAN U 9929406386509539310242 3 29-06-2004 Mjpj;ad;  c ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAISHWARIYA J S 9134020916129042171616 4 29-11-2004 I];thpah  n[ R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN  SHIBU S S 9524481614489080263644 5 07-04-2004 m[pd; \pG  rp rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAJIN S 9207511975509847918974 6 17-03-2004 m[pd;  v]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANCY BEBI D 6501330868147402051311 7 13-03-2005 Md;rp nggp  Nj ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANNCILA C N JOY 4800513241928207974175 8 05-03-2003 Md;];yh fp ep [ha; ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCANU C 9851569577036385731392 9 09-04-2004 mD  r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCARAVINTH R K 2062225502899487058527 10 29-10-2003 mutpe;j;  uh F ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCARUN M 8616914236057094978042 11 01-05-2005 mUz;  k ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHIKA J 7242828287589361907126 12 17-08-2004 M\pfh  [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN A S 9330843934789360076428 13 10-05-2005 m];tpd;  m R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCASWIN T 6282962298299677480598 14 19-05-2005 m];tpd;  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCATHUL A P 9498895321958075159772 15 28-12-2004 mJy;  m gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDHANUSH L V 6108069221857339405125 16 18-11-2004 jD\;  ny t ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDHELFIN J B 3663522856359629537853 17 03-02-2004 nly;gpd;  n[ gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCEBINESH K 8091757599667397137554 18 06-09-2004 vgpNd\;  Nf ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCGEETHU R S 6340509250296381452835 19 15-04-2005 fPJ  uh r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCGODSON H 8486691270139894951587 20 29-05-2005 Nfhl;rd;  nfh ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJAISON R 5357943897698891905826 21 01-10-2004 n[a;rd;  uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale SCJANE ABITHA T 2234693577749345846625 22 17-06-2004 N[d; mgpjh  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJEEVLIN J M 4574501183779786496290 23 26-08-2004 [Pt;ypd;  n[ Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJOBAN R K 9910162634799698717282 24 09-12-2004 N[hgd;  nu f ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJOBIN J 3685628868859025691106 25 01-03-2004 N[hgpd;  N[h ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCJOSHWA S 7576121114748438394384 26 29-11-2004 N[h];th  r ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCLIJIN S 7034429693348122161139 27 02-05-2005 yp[pd;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCMALATHI S 5142292356719744767919 28 17-02-2005 khyjp  = ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCMELHI S 7984187488797305189862 29 16-05-2005 nky;fp  ]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BC(M)NIYASKHAN B 4748855056527092585547 30 29-11-2004 epah];fhd;  g ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCPIBISHA P 6479774617139345595654 31 11-05-2004 gpgp\h  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCPRAGIN P 4941607488246380723257 32 13-11-2004 gpu[pd;  gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale MBC/DNCPUSHPA NISHANI K 2404034447506385611587 33 09-01-2005 G\;g ep\hdp  F ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCROHAN FIGO T 3069847989558925025155 34 31-12-2003 Nuhfd; gpNfh  j ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCSANTHOSH KUMAR V 9765249267649488320502 35 27-11-2004 re;Njh\; Fkhh;  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCSARJAN J 8116001225259600387108 36 17-11-2004 \h;[d;  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSHERBIKA S 7379948789309384730818 37 26-11-2003 n\h;gpfh  nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCSINOJIN S 9121595400217639534894 38 05-01-2005 rpNdh[pd;  rp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male MBC/DNCSUJITH S 4898610412237339651813 39 13-06-2004 R[pj;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSUSMITHA S 6904498847967339314852 40 17-05-2005 R];kpjh  Nr ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVIBIN RAJ N 2176927786899787811640 41 26-11-2004 tpgpd; uh[;  ne ENGLISH
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2301  M.COM.

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCABILALINI D S 5593582057069384206474 1 18-03-2001 mgpyhypdp  jh R ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCABIN S 7094924521379345817063 2 04-08-2000 mgpd;  = ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINA D 4452083190409500722651 3 30-11-2001 mgpdh  Nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABINAYA V 6759018320699597817313 4 04-09-2001 mgpeah  t ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCABISHA D 2005095181019003364922 5 30-11-2001 mgp\h  Nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCAKHILA C L 8694617774937025474146 6 05-10-2001 mfpyh  fp y ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCASHA W A 6502698040538903857245 7 19-07-2002 M\h  tp m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBENCY JOY S 2086698899387358855398 8 16-05-2002 ngd;rp N[ha;  R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBREESMA R 2616242427848883723625 9 18-04-2002 gpwP];kh  wh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJESIHA J 4982538521026381409599 10 29-10-2001 n[rpfh  n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJINCY P L 7162728343069488428023 11 03-06-2002 [pd;rp  gp y ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSKRISHNENDU K 5550460557197025032342 12 09-11-2001 fpU\;Nde;J  fp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCMANIKANDAN S 5835349751616369568996 13 22-12-2001 kzpfz;ld;  ]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNEETHU MURUGAN 

M U

6499421251569994901534 14 05-08-2001 ePJ KUfd;  K c ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCNEETHU V A 5099942626669789552118 15 09-08-2001 ePJ  tp m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCREMYA M 9572396530417558983093 16 29-01-2001 nuk;ah  Nk ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCRESMA A R 9941272836799629934075 17 21-05-2001 nu];kh  m uh ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSNEHA A S 3230468876697825077330 18 04-05-2002 rpNdfh  v v]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSSREE LAKSHMI A 4699833573809047424050 19 15-11-1999 = ny\;kp  m ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCSRUTHY S J 9990859731778714523286 20 05-05-2001 ];Ujp  v]; n[ ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVIJIN MATHEW C A 8729613002749747576340 21 05-07-2002 tp[pd; Nkj;jpA  rp v ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCVINCY V 6995757808358606307035 22 31-05-2002 tpd;rp  tp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCVINITH R 5091517632519384201426 23 10-10-2001 tpdpj;  nu ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSVINITHA G 9118293568949488329315 24 07-03-2002 tpdpjh  fP ENGLISH
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3301  M.Phil. COMMERCE

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCGOPIKA G S 6402569560247812849992 1 23-07-1997 Nfhgpfh  Nfh rp ENGLISH
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2108  MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK

Medium

Self-Finance Male BCADHRISH JOSEPH J S 5025711135918903353393 1 26-08-2000 Mjph;\; N[hrg;  N[h 
];

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCAMAL J S 4543211449719961778273 2 24-10-2001 mky;  [h R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSANILA D P 6698397730557356076103 3 24-02-2000 mdpyh  gp j ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCANISHMA M J 3393490819107510445968 4 07-05-2001 mdp];kh  kp [h ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale OTHERSANJU A S 4395593586946385720317 5 03-01-2002 mQ;R  m R ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCBLESSING JIKKI C S 3836964061938973908405 6 19-02-2001 gps];rpq; [pf;fp  fp 
R

ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCDEJIN JOSE D 7462524547186374112638 7 28-09-1999 nl[pd; N[h];  Nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCDELPHIN B P 3655629830869952647069 8 14-09-2002 nly;gpd;  g gp ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJACOB M 6725916361219019538347 9 04-08-1997 N[f;fg;  K ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCJEFLIN D 7356349997598438631682 10 14-09-2001 n[g;ypd;  Nl ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male BCJOFIN JOSEPH 6733594656128129610018 11 20-09-2000 N[hgpd; N[hrg; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCLEENA JOSE 2014617225019061329554 12 22-07-2000 yPdh N[h]; ENGLISH

Self-Finance FeMale BCLEKSHMI SANTHOSH 2226697516037510273693 13 11-07-2001 nyf;\;kp re;Njh\; ENGLISH

Self-Finance Male OTHERSSUBIN GEO THOMAS 9618441659337025291827 14 28-09-1999 Rgpd; [pNah jhk]; ENGLISH

102-Nov-2022Report Generated Date & Time : 10:25:50



MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY , TIRUNELVELI 

310 - NANJIL CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE  , KALIYAKKAVILAI

FIRST YEAR STUDENT (SUBMITTED) DETAILS FOR NOVEMBER - 2022

Batch

Aadhar No.Tamil NameMobile No.CommunityGenderDobStudentNameClg.TypeS.No.

Degree 

Course Name  :

 :  :M.Phil 1

3108  M.Phil. SOCIAL WORK

Medium

Self-Finance FeMale BCBEDSUBHA D S 8600869793058903352004 1 31-07-1984 ngl;Rgh  Nl R ENGLISH
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